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_ ~ ELANGO INDUSTRIES LIMITED o
- I 5, Ranganathan Gardens ]
: Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040 i
| WMR THE ]
S " QUARTER ENDED on 31st DECEMBER 2009 -
I T {Amt. in Lakh
Sl.No Particulars a8 Th{ielﬂgn_ﬂli |Nine months [Nine months|  Year
o Ended endedon | endedon | endedon |
i . 31/12/2009 [ 31/12/2008 | 31/12/2009 | 31/12/2008 | 31/03/2009
o] : (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited)
- |(a) Net Sales/ income from
1 - |Operations - - - - -
| |{b) Other Cperating Income - - - - o=
2 |Expenditure ' - B
a. Increase/ Décrease in Stock in
Trade and Work in Progress - - - - -
B b. Consumption of Raw Materigls - - - - -
" lc. Purchase of Traded Goods - - - - -
i d Employee Cost 0.35 0.30 0.75 090 100
_le. Depreciation | o7s] 075} 225 225 321
f. Other Expenditure 4,75 0.25 5.85 095| 552
. a Total . 5.85 1.30 8.85 4.0 _9.73
Profit from operations before
Other Income interest and . C
| .3 |Exceptional ltems (1-2) {6.85) (1.30) {8.85) (4.10) {8.73)
4  |Other Income ' - - 30.38 30.63 30.38 |
Profit befare Interest and
5 |Exceptional ltems (3+4) (5.85) (1.30) 21.53 26.53 20.85
6 [|Interest - - - - -
Profit after interest but before
"7  |Exceptional ltems (5-6) ' (5.85)0 . (1.30) 21.53 . 28.53 2065
8 |Exceptional ltems - - - - -
Profit (+)/Loss (-} from Oridinary _ :
| 9 |activities before Tax(7+8) ' (5.8%) {1.30) 21831 2653 2065
10 |Tax Expense - o= - - -]
- |Net Profit {(+)/Loss (-} fram _
11 |Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10) (5.85) (1.30) 2153 26.53 20.65 |
"~ |Extra Ordinary Item {Net of Tax : :
12 |Expense Rs.
Net Profit {(+)/Loss (-) for the : ]
13 |peried (11-12) (5.85) (1.30) 21.53 26.53 20.65 |
) Paid-up Equity Share Capital .
14 |(38,16,100 Shares @ Rs.10 each) 382.16 382.16 382.16 382.16 382.16
Reserves excluding Revaluation
Reserves as per Baiance Sheet of )
15 |Previous accounting year 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
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‘|Earning Per Share - EPS

a) Basic and Diluted EPS before

for the year to date and for the
previous year (not o be
annualized) :

extraordinary items for the period, |

0.56

b.70

0.54

b) Basic and Diluted EPS after
extraordinary items for the period,
for the year to date and for the
previous year (not 1o be
lannualized)

0.56

0.70

0.54 |

Public Shareholding

No. of Shares

2,743,000

2 743 000

2.743.000

2,743,000

2,743,000

Percentage of Shareholding -

72%

72%

72%

2%

.|Promoters and Promoter Group
Shareholding

72%

a) Pledged/Encumbered Number o

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

.| Percentage of Shares(as a% of
-|the Total Shareholding of
Promoter group)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Percentage of Shares(as a% of
the Total Share Capital of the
Company}

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

b) Nori - Encumbered Number of $

1073100

1073100

1073100

1073100

1073100

~ Percentage of Shares(as a% of
the Total Sharehelding of
Pramoter group)

100%

100%

100%.

100%

100%

Percentage of Shares(as a% of
. |the Total Share Capital of the
[Company) ) :

28%

.725%

28%

28%

28%

Segment Reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable

N

The above Results were taken on records by the Board of Directors

_at their Meeting held on 20th January2010.

Lol

Compliants recéived from the Share Holders during the quartfer :2; Resoclved : 2; Pending Nil
- 3l \ '

for and on behalf of the Board

:Place : Chennai

1
i LA

S. Elahgovan

[Date : 20.01.2010

_Managing Director




