Reserves as per Balance Sheet of

Previous accounting year

## Company CODE - 513452

## **ELANGO INDUSTRIES LIMITED** 5, Ranganathan Gardens Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040. UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED on 31st DECEMBER 2009 (Amt. in Lakh) Nine months Nine months Year Three Months **Particulars** SI.No ended on ended on ended on Ended 31/12/2008 31/03/2009 31/12/2009 31/12/2009 31/12/2008 (Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (a) Net Sales/ Income from Operations 1 (b) Other Operating Income Expenditure a. Increase/ Decrease in Stock in Trade and Work in Progress b. Consumption of Raw Materials c. Purchase of Traded Goods 1.00 0.90 0.30 0.75 0.35 d. Employee Cost 3.21 2.25 0.75 2.25 0.75 e. Depreciation 0.95 5.52 0.25 5.85 4,75 f. Other Expenditure 9.73 1.30 8.85 4.10 5.85 g. Total Profit from operations before Other Income interest and (4.10)(9.73)(5.85)(1.30)(8.85)Exceptional Items (1-2) 3 30.38 30.38 30.63 Other Income 4 Profit before Interest and 26.53 20.65 (1.30)21.53 (5.85)5 Exceptional Items (3+4) 6 Interest Profit after Interest but before 20.65 26.53 (5.85)(1.30)21.53 Exceptional Items (5-6) 7. Exceptional Items Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Oridinary 26.53 20.65 21.53 (1.30)activities before Tax(7+8) (5.85)9 Tax Expense 10 Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) from 26.53 20.65 (1.30)21.53 (5.85)Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10) 11 Extra Ordinary Item (Net of Tax Expense Rs. 12 Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the 20.65 26.53 (1.30)21.53 (5.85)13. period (11-12) Paid-up Equity Share Capital 382.16 382.16 382.16 382.16 382.16 (38,16,100 Shares @ Rs.10 each) 14 Reserves excluding Revaluation

50.00

50.00



50.00

50.00

50.00

140	le		• • •	·		
16	Earning Per Share - EPS					
	a) Basic and Diluted EPS before				."	
	extraordinary items for the period,	-		. "		
	for the year to date and for the	1				
	previous year (not to be					
	annualized)	,-	-	0.56	0.70	0.54
	b) Basic and Diluted EPS after					
	extraordinary items for the period,					·
*	for the year to date and for the	, i				
	previous year (not to be					
·	annualized)		- '	0.56	0.70	0.54
17	Public Shareholding					
	No. of Shares	2,743,000	2,743,000	2,743,000	2,743,000	2,743,000
	Percentage of Shareholding	72%	72%	72%	72%	72%
	Promoters and Promoter Group					
18	Shareholding					
	a) Pledged/Encumbered Number of	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Percentage of Shares(as a% of					
	the Total Shareholding of		·			
	Promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Percentage of Shares(as a% of					
	the Total Share Capital of the					
	Company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
,	b) Non - Encumbered Number of S	1073100	1073100	1073100	1073100	1073100
	Percentage of Shares(as a% of					
	the Total Shareholding of		•		*	
	Promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Percentage of Shares(as a% of					
	the Total Share Capital of the					
	Company)	28%	28%	28%	28%	28%
						4.
Note:						
· ·					<u>.</u>	
1	Segment Reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable					
2.	The above Results were taken on records by the Board of Directors					
	at their Meeting held on 20th January 2010.					
3	Compliants received from the Share Holders during the quarter :2; Resolved : 2; Pending Nil					
		for and on behalf of the Board				
Place	: Chennai	.		カー	_	
	: 20.01.2010		<u>j</u>	S Floor	ann.	L·
Dáic	. 20.01.2010	S. Elangovan				
· L	Table 1 Table	Managing Director				

